Stuclents rvho are availing educational loan from banks may remit the fee on or bcfbre
20.07.2025. The name of the defaulters after 04.08.2025 will be removed [rom [he regis[er
w.e.f. 01..07.2025 and they will not be eligible for attendance till the da[e of remi[tance of
fee. Defaulters after 04.08.2025 should remit Rs.1,495/- towards readmission fee [Rupees
One Thousand Four Hundred & Ninety-five onlyl. Students are directed to transfer the fee
amount only through payment gateway. The fee receipt may be forwarded to
kmsmeoffice@gmail.com. The URL for the payment gateway is https://pa.-v.cr-rsat.ac.in

ECTOR

PARTICUTARS State Meritft) AII India MeritftJ